178250

APN 005-210-25

DEED

THIS INDENTE, made this ________, day of ___________, 2002, by and between IONA A. GREENE, an married woman, party of the first part, and IONA A. GREENE, an unmarried woman, and TRICK J. CONNOR, a married man as his sole and separate property, parties of the second page.

WITNESSETH:

That the party the first part, for good and valuable consideration, to her in hand paid by the parties of the second rt, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does by these presents grant, bargain and sell up the parties of the second part, as joint tenants with right of survivorship, and not as tenants in conon, and to the survivor of them, and to their assigns, and to the heirs, executors, administratored assigns of the survivor, forever, all that certain property situate in the County of Eureka, State Nevada, more particularly described as follows:

TOWNSHIP WORTH, RANGE 48 EAST, MDB&M.

Section 15: SVSW1/4NE1/4

(APN 005-210-25)

SUBJECT to exceptions, reservations, restrictive covenants, assessments, sements, rights and rights of way of record.

TOGETHER is any and all improvements situate thereon.

TOGETHER w the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or pertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, res, issues and profits thereof.

TO HAVE ANIO HOLD said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the parties of the second part, as jc tenants with right of survivorship, and not as tenants in common, and to their assigns, and to theirs, executors, administrators and assigns of the survivor, forever.

ROSS P. EARDLEY
ATTORNEY AT LAW
469 IDAHO STREET

BOOK 3 48 PAGE | 34

 IN WITNESS IEREOF, the party of the first part has hereunto set her hand the day and year first above written

Jona A. Meene IONA A. GREENE

> Mony L. Wilson DMMISSION # CC944192 EXPIRES August 30, 2004 HDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.

STATE OF FLORIDA

SS

COUNTY OF (Prange)

This instrumewas acknowledged before me on

, 2002, by IONA

A. GREENE.

NOTARY PUBLIC

Send Tax Statements terantees:

Iona A. Greene 5212 Stratemeyer Dr Orlando, Florida 3280

BOOK 3 4 8 PAGE | 35

2-

CONSENT OF SPOUSE

The undersign, CHRISTINE K. CONNOR, wife of PATRICK J. CONNOR, hereby joins in the above Deed and cveyance and hereby consents to the creation of the above joint tenancy in the grantees above næd in to and the property herein described; and the undersigned further acknowledges the fact this he has no interest in the property which is the subject of this Deed, and she further acknowledgehat she relinquishes any interest which might otherwise accrue to her in the future by way of conunity property or other rights.

DATED: (/2.5, 2002.

STATE OF Florice) : SS. COUNTY OF (Prance)

This instrumervas acknowledged before me on

, 2002, by

CHRISTINE K. CONNC

Mary L. Wilson
MY COMMISSION # CC944192 EXPIRES
August 30, 2004
sonded thru troy fam insurance, inc.

NOTARY PUBLIC

BOOK 348 PAGE 134 OFFICIAL RECORDS

Ross P. Eardley, Otto

FILE HO. FEES 16

178250

BOOK 3 4 8 PAGE | 36

3_

STATE OF NEVAL DECLARATION CVALUE

	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Number	Document/Instrument#: /78250
a) 005-210-25	Book: 348 Page: /34
b)	Date of Recording: 7-2-02
c)	Notes:
d)	
,	
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam Re	s.
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex e) Apt, Bldg. f) Comm'l/Ind'l	/\
e) Apt. Bldg. 1) Commund 1 g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	. \
I) Other	\ \
	\ \
3. Total Value/Sales Pricif Property:	\$
Deed in Lieu of Foreclos Only (value of property)	\$ \$ \$
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Transfer Talue:	\$
(Tax is computed at * per \$500 value)	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exempticer NRS 375.090, Section:	, #// · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
b. Explain Reason for Exption:	in from Mother to self and son
	<u> </u>
E. Daviel Interest: Deserve being transferred:	%
5. Partial Interest: Percere being transferred:	~ ^ \
The undersigned declares ancknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060	
and NRS 375.110, that the irmation provided is correct	t to the hest of their information and
halief and can be supported documentation if called a	non to substantiate the information
belief, and can be supported documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermorne disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination	
of additional tax due, may recin a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.	
of additional tax due, may rectif a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, tBuyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any	
additional amount owed.	
Signature Long (1) Reene Capacity Seller	
Signature Jona a Vicene	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INRMATION BU	YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Tona A (Leene Print	Name: JONA H. GREENE
Address: 52/3 Stemener DR Address	ess: 5212 StratemeyER NE
City: City:	Orlando
State: # Zi32839 State	: \ \ \frac{76a}{2} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
+\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
COMPANY/PERSON RIUESTING RECORDING	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OFFER)	
Print Name:	Escrow #
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
Vity.	•

(AS A PUBLIC RORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)